
1 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Naniwa  High
School 24 136.08 68.58 67.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 4S<< << 4.40 -1.96 2.44-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3A+2T 9.80 0.80 10.601 1 1 0 1 0 1

3 3F+3T 9.60 0.42 10.020 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.60 3.101 1 1 0 2 1 2

6 3A+2T 9.80 -1.40 8.40-1 -2 -3 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 1 1 2 2 2 1

8 3Lo 5.61 X 0.84 6.451 1 1 1 2 1 2

9 3S 4.84 X -0.28 4.56-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

10 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.42 6.180 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

11 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 0 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 1 1 2 1 1

68.08 68.58

Skating Skills 2.00 6.806.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 6.556.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75

Performance/Execution 2.00 6.756.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 6.806.75 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.856.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75

67.50

2 Koshiro SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

23 132.01 64.71 67.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

1 3S 4.40 0.84 5.242 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 11.702 2 2 1 2 2 2

3 2A 3.30 0.60 3.901 1 1 1 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 2 1 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.101 1 2 2 2 1 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 2 1 1

7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 2 1 1 1

8 3Fe e 4.07 X -0.70 3.37-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0 -1 0

10 3Lo 5.61 X 0.56 6.171 1 0 1 1 0 1

11 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.14 6.410 0 0 0 1 0 1

12 FCSp1 1.90 -0.12 1.78-1 0 -1 -1 1 0 0

59.29 64.71

Skating Skills 2.00 6.606.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 6.556.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.00

Performance/Execution 2.00 6.806.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 6.756.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.956.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50 7.50

67.30
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3 Mitsuki SUMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Naniwa  High
School 22 128.21 65.71 62.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3F+2T+2Lo 8.40 0.56 8.961 1 1 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 0.56 11.891 0 2 2 0 0 1

7 3Lo+2T 7.04 X -0.70 6.34-1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 0 0 1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.70 5.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 0 1 1 1 1 1

11 3Lz 6.60 X 0.56 7.161 1 2 1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 1 1 1 1 0 1

62.83 65.71

Skating Skills 2.00 6.155.75 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 6.155.75 5.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 6.306.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50

Choreography/Composition 2.00 6.406.00 5.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.256.25 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

62.50

4 Yuto KISHINA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

21 122.49 60.49 63.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 2A 3.30 0.80 4.101 1 2 2 2 2 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.56 7.161 0 0 1 1 1 1

3 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.561 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 -1 1 0 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 1 0 1 1 1

8 1F 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 3S 4.84 X 0.28 5.121 0 0 1 0 0 1

10 3Lo+3T 10.34 X 0.84 11.181 1 1 2 1 0 2

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.60 6.211 1 1 2 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 2 1 1 1

55.15 60.49

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00

Performance/Execution 2.00 6.256.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 6.356.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.406.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00

63.00

Falls : 1.00
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5 Tatsuya TSUBOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Howa sports
landSkateclub 19 121.55 62.85 58.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3F 5.30 0.56 5.861 0 1 0 1 1 1

2 2A+3T 7.60 -0.98 6.62-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 3 1 2 1

5 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

6 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 -1 1 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.60 4.231 1 1 1 2 2 1

9 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.42 8.561 0 1 1 1 0 0

10 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 1 0 -1 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 2 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 1 2 2 1 1

59.31 62.85

Skating Skills 2.00 6.006.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.605.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.906.00 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.906.00 5.75 4.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.956.25 5.75 4.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50

58.70

6 Sena MIYAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

13 121.11 61.11 60.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 0.84 6.841 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 1F 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 3Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 1 0 -1 0 1 0

6 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 0 1 2 1 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 0 1 0

8 3Lz+3T 11.33 X 0.70 12.031 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 2A+3T 8.36 X -1.26 7.10-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 -1 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 2 2 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 1 0 0 1 0

61.09 61.11

Skating Skills 2.00 6.205.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.855.50 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.805.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 6.105.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.055.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50

60.00
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7 Taichiro YAMAKUMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Hyogo Nishinomiya
F.S.C. 9 117.10 59.70 57.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3A< < 5.90 -2.80 3.10-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.30 -0.70 9.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 0.70 6.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 1 0 0 0

5 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.42 6.820 1 0 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 -1 1 0 0 0

8 3Lz!+1T ! 7.04 X -1.40 5.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 3Lo 5.61 X -0.14 5.470 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 1 0 1 0 0 0

11 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.800 2 1 0 2 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

62.02 59.70

Skating Skills 2.00 5.856.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.405.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.755.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.905.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25

57.40

8 Ryoma KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Shinyokohama
prince club 12 114.26 58.96 55.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 0.70 11.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.56 7.161 0 1 1 1 0 1

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X -0.10 6.940 -1 1 0 0 -1 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.14 4.980 0 0 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0 0 0

11 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.28 5.550 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

57.34 58.96

Skating Skills 2.00 5.705.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.305.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.605.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.555.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

55.30

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016
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9 KENTO KOBAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
ShumeieikouHi
ghSchool 7 114.01 59.21 55.80 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.021 1 0 0 2 0 1

2 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.42 6.581 0 1 0 1 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3F 5.83 X 0.14 5.970 1 0 -1 0 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 1 1 1 0 1

10 3S+2A+SEQ 6.78 X 0.70 7.481 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

56.43 59.21

Skating Skills 2.00 5.655.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.355.25 5.50 6.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.655.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.556.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.706.00 6.00 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.25

55.80

Falls : 1.00

10 Tsunehito KARAKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Shinyokohama
prince club 8 111.61 57.81 55.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.70 8.001 0 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.28 5.381 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 2 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.30 3.100 1 1 1 0 0 1

5 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.00 8.360 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.30 2.601 0 1 1 0 0 1

10 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.56 6.831 0 1 1 1 0 1

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.10 5.710 0 0 1 1 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 0 1 1 1 1

58.87 57.81

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.405.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.555.75 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.656.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.506.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

55.80

Falls : 2.00

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016

tsukisamu-gym
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11 Kazuki HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

20 111.23 53.33 58.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.84 8.141 1 1 2 1 1 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 -1 0 1 0 0 0

3 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 0.56 9.581 0 1 1 1 0 1

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

9 1S 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 0 1 1 1 0

11 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0 0 1

52.23 53.33

Skating Skills 2.00 5.905.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.705.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.805.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.056.00 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

58.90

Falls : 1.00

12 Yuma KAGIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 16 109.79 57.19 52.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 6.00 0.28 6.280 1 1 1 0 0 0

3 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 0 0 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 -1 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 1 1 1

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.28 6.440 0 1 1 1 0 0

9 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 2 1 1 1

10 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.14 6.410 0 0 1 0 0 1

11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.10 5.710 0 1 0 0 0 1

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

54.09 57.19

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.25 5.75 5.50 4.75 6.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 4.904.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.75 4.75 5.00

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.455.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.305.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.305.25 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

52.60

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016
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13 Ichigo Santo

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

15 109.55 55.25 54.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 2A+3T 7.60 0.42 8.020 0 1 1 1 0 1

2 3Lz 6.00 0.56 6.560 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 0 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.61 X -0.70 4.91-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

7 3S+2T+1Lo 6.82 X 0.00 6.820 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X 0.42 5.150 -1 1 1 1 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 0 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2 1 1 1

12 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 0 -2 -1 0 -1 -1

53.39 55.25

Skating Skills 2.00 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.405.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

54.30

14 Shingo NISHIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

3 105.68 46.98 58.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

Club

1 3F 5.30 0.70 6.001 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 3T 4.30 0.56 4.861 1 0 0 1 1 1

3 2S 1.30 -0.24 1.06-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.80 -0.36 1.44-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.70 7.741 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.811 0 0 0 1 1 0

8 3T+REP 3.31 X -1.40 1.91-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.10 5.161 0 1 0 0 0 0

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.10 3.300 0 0 0 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.40 2.900 1 0 2 1 1 1

45.02 46.98

Skating Skills 2.00 5.705.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.655.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.956.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.856.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 6.206.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75

58.70

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016

tsukisamu-gym
Version:2016.010.1120.0110

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men
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15 Kotaro TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

17 103.73 51.13 54.60 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 1 1 2

2 3T 4.30 -0.98 3.32-2 -2 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 0 1 1

4 3Lz 6.00 -1.12 4.88-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 0 2 1 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.00 7.040 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X -0.50 5.31-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 3S 4.84 X -2.10 2.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

55.73 51.13

Skating Skills 2.00 5.605.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.305.25 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.405.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.555.50 5.50 4.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.455.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

54.60

Falls : 2.00

16 Shun Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 18 101.14 49.84 53.30 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3A< < 5.90 -3.00 2.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.30 -0.70 6.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 1 1 1 2

4 3Lo 5.10 0.14 5.240 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 0 0 1

7 3Lz<<! ! 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 3F+2T+2Lo 9.24 X 0.00 9.240 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.000 1 0 -1 1 1 0

11 3F 5.83 X 0.56 6.391 0 1 1 0 1 1

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

52.64 49.84

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.205.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.205.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.405.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

53.30

Falls : 2.00

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016

tsukisamu-gym
Version:2016.010.1120.0110

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Men
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17 Lucastsuyoshi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
OSAKA
SKATING CLUB 10 99.51 46.01 54.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 2A+3T 7.60 -1.54 6.06-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.56 5.44-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.30 3.500 0 1 1 1 1 0

4 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.28 7.680 0 1 0 1 0 1

5 3Lo 5.10 0.42 5.520 1 1 1 0 0 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 -1 1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3Lz<+REP < 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.30 5.360 0 1 1 1 0 1

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 -1 1 0 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 0 1 0 0

48.81 46.01

Skating Skills 2.00 5.455.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.455.75 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.605.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

54.50

Falls : 1.00

18 Haruya SASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-
Howa sports
landSkateclub 4 97.89 50.19 48.70 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.56 7.861 1 1 0 0 1 1

2 2A+3T 7.60 -0.42 7.18-1 -2 0 -1 0 -1 0

3 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.20 -0.70 7.50-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.500 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.12 4.71-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 0 0 0

8 3Lz 6.60 X -2.10 4.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 0 1 1 1 1 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 1 0 0 1

53.17 50.19

Skating Skills 2.00 5.254.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 4.704.25 5.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance/Execution 2.00 4.804.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the music 2.00 4.804.75 5.00 4.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

48.70

Falls : 1.00

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016

tsukisamu-gym
Version:2016.010.1120.0110
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19 Takeru KATAISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

6 95.93 44.53 51.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

1 3Lze+2T+2Lo< e 6.80 -1.54 5.26-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A+3T 7.60 0.56 8.161 0 1 1 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.80 0.30 2.101 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz<e+2T e 4.90 -1.68 3.22-2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -3 -3

6 3F< < 3.70 -0.84 2.86-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 0 1 1 1 1 1

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.20 3.000 0 1 0 1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.301 1 2 2 2 1 1

11 3T 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 0 1 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 0 1 1

45.99 44.53

Skating Skills 2.00 5.155.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 4.854.75 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.255.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.205.25 5.00 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.255.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

51.40

20 Reo ISHIZUKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

14 95.82 40.92 56.90 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 2Lz 2.10 0.12 2.221 0 0 0 0 1 1

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 1 2 1 2 1

5 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -1.50 5.43-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 3S+2T+2Lo 8.25 X 0.28 8.531 1 0 -1 0 0 1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 0 1 1 1

41.86 40.92

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.405.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.706.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.706.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.906.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25

56.90

Falls : 2.00

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016

tsukisamu-gym
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21 Yuki KUNIKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

11 93.28 41.58 52.70 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.84 1.26-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo 5.10 -1.40 3.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1 1 2

5 3T 4.30 0.56 4.861 0 1 1 0 1 1

6 3Lo<<+REP << 1.39 X -0.90 0.49-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.14 6.020 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

8 3S 4.84 X -1.40 3.44-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 0 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 0 1 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 0 1 0

12 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0 0 -2

44.20 41.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 5.305.50 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.155.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.255.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

52.70

Falls : 1.00

22 tatuma FURUYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

5 92.19 43.99 49.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

1 3Lz! ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F 5.30 0.14 5.440 0 0 1 0 0 1

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.68 1.92-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0 0 0

5 3S+2T 5.70 -0.98 4.72-2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 3T 4.30 -1.26 3.04-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 0 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 1 1 0 0 0

10 3T+1T+1T 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 1 0 0 1 0 1

49.17 43.99

Skating Skills 2.00 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Performance/Execution 2.00 4.955.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Choreography/Composition 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the music 2.00 5.055.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

49.20

Falls : 1.00

National Junior

Nov. 18-20, 2016

tsukisamu-gym
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23 KEISUKE KADOWAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

2 91.40 43.40 49.00 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.98 3.22-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 0 0 1 0 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 2F 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.20 5.260 0 0 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz+1Lo+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 0 1 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 0 1 1

44.94 43.40

Skating Skills 2.00 5.105.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 4.755.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Performance/Execution 2.00 5.005.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Choreography/Composition 2.00 4.805.00 5.00 3.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 4.855.25 5.00 3.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

49.00

Falls : 1.00

24 Shinichi YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factorized)
+

Deductions

-

1 83.44 40.34 43.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7Info

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

1 3T 4.30 0.14 4.440 0 1 0 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0 0 0

5 3S 4.40 0.00 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.90 -0.60 1.30-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 3T+1T 5.17 X -0.70 4.47-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 1

41.56 40.34

Skating Skills 2.00 4.654.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 2.00 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00

Performance/Execution 2.00 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Choreography/Composition 2.00 4.354.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the music 2.00 4.154.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

43.10
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